The Suites
Assisted Living

Sunday

Monday

Labor Day

Tuesday

3

September 2025

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

6

Saturday

Birthdays
9/1 - Brad Booker Shopping List by 5 pm WAz 10:30 Morning Roll & Stroll w/ |28 *NO OUTING- Bus (6) 10:30 *CANCELLED?- SP 10:00 Catholic Communion - [&3) 10:30 Activity Packs
9/5 - Bruce Mueller WL 10:00 Morning Roll & Stroll Kate & Mikayla - O Being Checked* Check Back Later- FS ) 12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla -
9/5 - Rachel Roman w/ Mikayla - O {®) 12:30 Piano Music w/Edla- W4 10:30 Morning Roll & Stroll w/ Scenic Drive w/ Kate {8 12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla - FL
9/9 - Peyton Campbell 0) 12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla - FL Mikayla - O (Indian Mary)- OU FL E 1:30 Sign Language w/
9/12 - Heather Seibert FL o) 2:00 *CANCELLED*-No 51®) 12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla - 0) 12:30 Piano Music w/Edla- [SP  1:30 Bible Literature w/ Vonnie - FS
9/14 - Kathy Kelly SP  1:00 Bible Study w/ Resident Shopping: FL FL Jehovah Witness - FS (0) 5:30 Resident Driven
9/16 - Russell Charles Deaunna - FS FRED MEYER - OU @3 5:30 Diamond Art w/ E 1:00 Activity Meeting w/ Jen 5:30 Resident Driven Games/Puzzles - UL
9/16 - Jimmie Davis W 2:00 Musical Guest: Joseph 8 2:30 Prize Bingo w/ JoEllen Brenda - AR -AR Games/Puzzles - UL WA: 6:00 Exercise w/ Rose - AR
9/20 - Ina Cobbs Smith (60s, 70s, 80s -MC 1:30 Death Cafe w/ Angela - : 6:00 Exercise w/Rose - AR
9/20 - Donna Whicker Guitar) - UL e 5:30 Resident Driven FS
9/22 - Alyssa Allison ﬁ 5:30 Resident Driven Games/Puzzles - UL ﬁ 5:30 Resident Driven
9/24 - Terry Vest Games/Puzzles - UL \WA: 6:00 Exercise w/ Rose - AR Games/Puzzles - UL
: 6:00 Exercise w/ Rose - AR : 6:00 Exercise w/Rose - AR
g 12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla - Shopping List by 5 pm SP  10:00 Catholic Communion 10:30 *Outing TBD on Bus- 10:30 *TBD on Bus* Scenic g 12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla - 10:30 Activity Packs
FL : 10:00 Morning Roll & Stroll w/ Father Joseph - AR check back later* Drive w/ Kate (Wimer FL 12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla -
9 2:30 Movie & Popcorn - Fried w/ Mikayla - O 10:30 Morning Roll & Stroll w/ 10:30 Morning Roll & Stroll w/ Covered Bridge) - OU SP  1:30 Bible Literature w/ FL
Green Tomatoes - UL 12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla - Kate & Mikayla - O Mikayla - O 12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla - Jehovah Witness - FS 1:00 Painting w/ Merice -
5:30 Resident Driven FL 12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla - 12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla - FL 5:30 Resident Driven AR
Games/Puzzles - UL SP  1:00 Bible Study w/ Skip - FL FL 1:30 Resident Council w/ Games/Puzzles - UL 5:30 Resident Driven
: 6:00 Exercise w/ Rose - AR FS 2:00 (*TBD on Bus) Resident 1:00 Classic Car Show w/ Ina- AR : 6:00 Exercise w/ Rose - AR Games/Puzzles - UL
d® 2:30 Prize Bingo w/ Kate - Shopping - GOODWILL the Rogue Valley 5:30 Resident Driven : 6:00 Exercise w/ Rose - AR
MC -0ou Classic Cruisers (until Games/Puzzles - UL
5:30 Resident Driven 5:30 Resident Driven 3pm in front parking i 6:00 Exercise w/ Rose - AR
Games/Puzzles - UL Games/Puzzles - UL lot)
: 6:00 Exercise w/ Rose - AR 6:00 Exercise w/ Rose - AR 5:30 Diamond Art w/
Brenda - AR
12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla - Shopping List by 5 pm 10:30 Morning Roll & Stroll w/ & 10:00 Road Trip- Medford g 10:30 Scenic Drive w/ Kate SP  10:00 Catholic Communion - % 10:30 Activity Packs
FL ¢ 10:00 Morning Roll & Stroll Kate & Mikayla - O Antique Mall & Lunch (Local Little Libraries) - FS 12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla -
: 1:00 Creating Class w/Ina w/ Mikayla - O 12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla - ouT ou 9 12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla - FL
2:30 Movie & Popcorn - 12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla - FL ¢ 10:30 Morning Roll & Stroll w/ 12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla - FL @Y 1:30 Sign Language w/
Resident Choice - UL FL 2:00 Resident Shopping: Mikayla - O FL SP  1:30 Bible Literature w/ Vonnie - FS
5:30 Resident Driven SP  1:00 Bible Study w/ WINCO - OU 12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla - 1:30 Candy's Comedy Jehovah Witness - FS 5:30 Resident Driven
Games/Puzzles - UL Deaunna-FS 2:30 Clay Art w/ Kate - MC FL Show! - UL 5:30 Resident Driven Games/Puzzles - UL
: 6:00 Exercise w/ Rose-AR [§® 2:30 Prize Bingo w/ Kate - 5:30 Resident Driven 5:30 Diamond Art w/ 3:00 Menu Review w/ Games/Puzzles - UL : 6:00 Exercise w/ Rose - AR
MC Games/Puzzles - UL Brenda - AR Kitchen Director? : 6:00 Exercise w/ Rose - AR
@ 5:30 Resident Driven 6:00 Exercise w/ Rose - AR (TBD)-DR
Games/Puzzles - UL 5:30 Resident Driven
: 6:00 Exercise w/ Rose - AR Games/Puzzles - UL
6:00 Exercise w/ Rose - AR

AR=Activity Room / DR=Dining Room /MC=Memory Care Dining Room /UL = Upstairs Lobby / FL = Front Lobby /FS = Fire Side Room /O = Outside / OU = Outing



8=

B8

The Suites
Assisted Living

September 2025

Games/Puzzles - UL
WA: 6:00 Exercise w/ Rose - AR

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
22 23 24 25 26 27
12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla - Shopping List by 5 pm WA: 10:30 Morning Roll & Strollw/  \il5 10:30 Morning Roll & Stroll w/ 0) 10:30 Scenic Drive w/ Kate SP 10:00 Catholic Communion - [&3) 10:30 Activity Packs
FL \W4: 10:00 Morning Roll & Stroll Kate & Mikayla - O Mikayla - O (Local Little Libraries)- FS (@) 12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla -
2:30 Movie & Popcorn - w/ Mikayla - O o) 12:30 Piano Music w/Edla- 8] 12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla - Oou @ 12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla - FL
Resident Choice - UL () 12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla - FL FL 6) 12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla - FL @ 1:30 Game Time: BUNCO!!
5:30 Resident Driven FL : 2:00 Musical Guest: Sylvia [€i! 5:30 Diamond Art w/ FL SP  1:30 Bible Literature w/ w/ Linda M- UL
Games/Puzzles - UL SP  1:00 Bible Study w/ Skip - Dahling - UL Brenda - AR ) 5:30 Resident Driven Jehovah Witness - FS 5:30 Resident Driven
6:00 Exercise w/ Rose - AR FS e 2:00 Road Trip: Josephine Games/Puzzles - UL 2:30 Lily Clara Letter Group Games/Puzzles - UL
®) 2:30 Prize Bingo w/ JoEllen County Library - OU \Wi: 6:00 Exercise w/ Rose - AR w/ Cindy? (TBD-Check i 6:00 Exercise w/ Rose - AR
-MC sle¢) 5:30 Resident Driven Back)
() 5:30 Resident Driven Games/Puzzles - UL ﬁ 5:30 Resident Driven
Games/Puzzles - UL WA= 6:00 Exercise w/ Rose - AR Games/Puzzles - UL
WA= 6:00 Exercise w/ Rose - AR : 6:00 Exercise w/ Rose - AR
29 30 . .
Birthdays ALL ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT [@:4 - Creative
12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla - Shopping List by 5 pm \WA: 10:30 Morning Roll & Stroll w/ 9/29 - Mary Hitchen TO CHANGE. PLEASE SEE 2\ - Empowering
FL \W4: 10:00 Morning Roll & Stroll Kate & Mikayla - O 9/30 - Celia Triki ACTIVITY BOARD FOR DAILY 0 - Purposeful
1:00 Creating Class w/Ina w/ Mikayla - O o) 12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla - SCHEDULE. ALL OUTINGS ARE o) - Social
2:30 Movie & Popcorn - (6) 12:30 Piano Music w/ Edla - FL WEATHER PERMITTING. SP - Spiritual
Resident Choice - UL FL d® 2:30 Prize Bingo w/ JoEllen - Wellbeing
5:30 Resident Driven SP  1:00 Bible Study w/ Skip - -MC
Games/Puzzles - UL FS B®) 5:30 Resident Driven
6:00 Exercise w/ Rose-AR |8 2:30 Tie Dye w/ Kate - *“AR* Games/Puzzles - UL
() 5:30 Resident Driven WA: 6:00 Exercise w/ Rose - AR

AR=Activity Room /DR=Dining Room /MC=Memory Care Dining Room /UL = Upstairs Lobby / FL = Front Lobby / FS = Fire Side Room /O = Outside / OU = Quting




	Birthdays
	Birthdays

